PSA-25L COMPACT OEM OPEN FRAMES
Single and Multiple Output
Dimensions
Length: 91.5mm (3.6in)
Width: 63mm (2.48in)
Height: 29mm (1.14in) — for PSA25L-30, Height: 33.5mm (1.32in)
Weight: 150gm (5.33oz)
MODEL
DC OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LOAD
Min Max
PSA-25L-033*  +3.3V 0.0A  5.0A
PSA-25L-050*  +5V 0.0A  4.0A
PSA-25L-120  +12V 0.0A  2.0A
PSA-25L-150  +15V 0.0A  1.7A
PSA-25L-240*  +24V 0.0A  1.0A
PSA-25L-201
 +5V 0.2A  2.6A (3A pk)
 +12V 0.0A  1.0A (1.5 pk)
PSA-25L-301  +5V 0.2A  2.0A
 +12V 0.12A  1.0A (1.5A pk)
 -12V 0.02A 0.3A (0.5A pk)
*Note: Special order items. Minimum order quantity of 1000  pieces is required.
   25 Watt Single and Multiple Output
   PSA25L Compact Open Frames
Features
Applications
Safety Approvals
Mechanical Characteristics
Output Specifications
Load
Model
DC Output
Voltage Min. Max.(1)
Ripple (2)
P-P (max.)
Regulation
Line / Load
PSA25L-033 +3.3V 0.05A 5A 50mV ±50mV ±100mV
PSA25L-050 +5V 0.05A 4A 50mV ±50mV ±100mV
PSA25L-120 +12V 0.05A 2A 120mV ±50mV ±100mV
PSA25L-150 +15V 0.05A 1.7A 150mV ±50mV ±100mV
PSA25L-240 +24V 0.05A 1A 240mV ±50mV ±100mV
+5V 0.2A 2.6A 50mV ±3% ±5%
PSA25L-201
+12V 0A 1A 120mV ±3% ±5%
+5V 0.2A 2A 50mV ±1% ±5%